
NAME John Terken ADDRESS: Chambers Ave. East Meadow,L.I

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN

3116 Brz Cast Draped figure holding fl 
27" high
mtd to verdi ant.marble base 
8"x9"xl" hi
Previously received

Balance

ime

3115 1 bronze cast colonial boy
5' 6"l

1 bronze cast of Hear me Oh 
lord 18"hi^

1 bronze cast Plaque 16" 
in diameter

1

3246 lbronze thomas jefferson

12’’ high
l x-ubbej; /do Id sane

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

$650.00

$5,000.

275.

250

375,0
90,

SHIPPED
DISPOSITION 
OF MODEL

$900
50.00| 10/6/76 

$300.0

00 5/19

00

00

3/27/7^ 

Q
0Q

/77

plastermodel
returned



JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION
OF MODEL

3246 Bronze cast small bust 
Charles Lindberg 1 4/11/79
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