NAME	erken	ADDRESS: 386 Chambers Ave. East Meadow,L.I.				
JOB NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	CONTRACT AMOUNT	SHIPPED	DISPOSITION OF MODEL
3116	Brz	Cast Draped figure holding fl 27" high mtd to verdi ant.marble base 8"x9"x1" hi Previously received Balance		\$900 50.00 \$300.0 \$650.00		
3155		<pre>1 bronze cast colonial boy 5' 6" 1 bronze cast of Hear me Oh lord 18"hi 1 bronze cast Plaque 16" in diameter</pre>	1	\$5,000. 275. 250.	00	/77
3246		lbronze thomas jefferson 12'' high 1 rubber mold of same		375.0 90,		plastermodel returned

JOB NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	CONTRACT AMOUNT	SHIPPED	DISPOSITION OF MODEL
3246		Bronze cast small bust Charles Lindberg	1	•	4/11/79	
						-
	· ·					